
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
9 
62 
268 
7 
61 
29 
16 
731 
246 
8 
19 
78 
03 
177 
23 
8A 
30 
145 
13 
24 
68 
88 
58 
128 
41 
21 
17A 
80 

Name 
Vincent Barletta 
Joe Jacalone / Mike Skeen / Jerome Jacalone 
Dan Ammann / Owen Trinkler 
Charles Wicht 
Alexander Pratt 
Ben Myers 
Colin Dougherty 
Michael Potapow 
Mark Boden 
Tom McGlynn / Jimmy McGlynn 
Graham Jacobson 
Bruce Ledoux / Bryn Owen 
Kevin Clayton 
Christopher Lee 
Steven Schmitz 
Mike Fitzpatrick 
Kevin O'Connenell / Samuel Hubinette / Graham Jacobson 
Rocky Elli 
Drew Ewing / Chris Ferraro 
Angus Haig / Tommy Johnson 
Cannon Bailey / Aaron Nash 
Keith Holdbrooks 
Matthew Goetzinger 
Rick Uhler / Olivier Bellanger 
Christian Outzen 
John Donlon 
Thiago Casal de Rey 
Joe Jacalone / Mike Skeen / Jerome Jacalone 

Group 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
10 
9 
9 
10 
10 
9 
10 
10 
9 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Class 
GT2A 
GT2A 
9-X 
GT2A 
9-X 
GT3B 
GT3A 
GT3A 
9-X 
GT3C 
GT2A 
GT2A 
GT4A 
GT3D 
9-X 
GT4A 
GT4B 
GT3B 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT4A 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT4A 
GT4B 
GT3D 
GT3D 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
1 
1 
4 
2 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
5 
6 
4 
7 
2 
3 

Best Tm 
2:06.035 
2:06.673 
2:07.485 
2:06.999 
2:07.765 
2:09.529 
2:08.919 
2:09.091 
2:08.590 
2:10.993 
2:11.845 
2:09.862 
2:12.940 
2:13.018 
2:11.530 
2:15.537 
2:16.812 
2:17.800 
2:19.638 
2:19.166 
2:19.157 
2:24.813 
2:25.144 
2:25.780 
2:26.175 
2:25.919 
2:28.120 
2:19.291 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 

Car Info 
2016 BMW M6 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT2 RS/CS 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2020 Callaway Corvette GT3.R 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3R/3.8 
2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3R/3.8 
2024 Porshe 992 Cup  
2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup 
2014 Chevrolet Camaro TA2 
2018 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo I 
2018 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4 
2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2023 Aston Martin Vantage GT4 
2019 BMW M4 GT4 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS/4.0 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2018 BMW M4 GT4 
2020 Ford Mustang GT4 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2008 Ferrari F430 Challenge 
2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
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Margin of Victory 

8.250 

Avg. Speed 

106.064 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.035 

Best Speed 

106.827 

Best Lap by 

9 - Vincent Barletta 

 HSR SEBRING PISTONS & PROPS 

HSR Mission GT Challenge Group 9/10 

Mission GT Challenge Sprint Race 3 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:39:04 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/7/2025 12:35 


